Whitevision Australia Pty Ltd
Unit 2 13-15 Brough Street
Sandown, Victoria 3171
Ph: 03 9544 0144 Fax: 03 9543 4156
Email: info@whitevision.com.au
Whitevision New Zealand Ltd
P.O Box 28074
Remuera, Auckland 1541
Ph: 07 849 6609
Email: info@whitevision.co.nz
Specifications:
Voltage: 12/24V Varivolt®
Functions: PD Charging 45W
USB Chaging 36W
Acc: 12V 10A
Voltmeter
Housing: ABS
Mounting: 28mm hole
Environmental: Rubber Cap
POWER ACCESSORY SOCKETS
Features:
•	 Multiple Power Options
•	 Built-In Voltage Display
•	 Compact and Durable Design
•	 Easy Installation
•	 Travel-Ready Power
Description:
The Whitevision PowerShark Accessory Sockets provide versatile and reliable 12V
power access for life on the go. Designed for convenience, they include a range of
connection options, from cigarette-style ports to USB and PD fast-charging outlets
all housed in a tough, high-quality design. Ideal for powering and charging multiple
devices, the PowerShark sockets ensure dependable performance wherever your
journey takes you.
Parts List
WVPSVM10 Digital Volt Meter Blue 8-30V Varivolt®
WVPSCIG10 Accessory / Cig Socket 12V 10A
WVPSDPDV10 Dual PD (55W Max) Socket 12/24V + Voltmeter
WVPSPDUSBV10 PD (45W) & USB (36W) Socket 12/24V + Voltmeter
WVPSDACS15 Dual Sockets PD(45W)+USB(36W) + Voltmeter + Cig
WVPSDACS10 Dual Socket Mounting Plate Only